Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung Winter 2019/2020

Tennis-Club Jarplund (1182)
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Anlage
Zum Sportplatz, 24976 Handewitt OT Jarplund

Sportwart/in
Bockhardt, Séren

Jugendwart/in
Skrijelj, Haris
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Herren 70 (4er) | Schleswig-Holstein-Liga
MF: Svend Mikkelsen; T 046317272; G svendmikkelsen@t-online.de

svendmikkelsen@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Jg.)

Boettcher, Bernd-Uwe (1948)
Jager, Rolf (1948)
Mikkelsen, Svend (1945)
Ipsen, Wolfgang (1943)
Prahm, Johannes (1941)
Balzersen, Dieter (1939)
Frahm, Hans Juergen (1946)
Klinkhardt, Heico (1938)
Westphal, Hartmut (1946)

10 Rapp, Reinhard (1948)

© 00 ~NOoO U~ WN PR

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Nat.

ID-Nr

14804770
14804631
14503273
14304477
14104334
13903903
14603977
13803377
14660824
14851908

LK

LK13,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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